
Highland Park Track Meet Line-Up: Lakeville Mega Meet 
Saturday, April 29 | 10:00am-4:15pm @ Lakeville North 

Bus Leaves @ 8:00am 
 

 
Number of entries per event: 3 individual / 1 relay (entries due Friday, April 28 @ 12pm) 
Link to Meet Info: click here 
Teams: Belle Plaine, Bloomington Jefferson, Bloomington Kennedy, Chaska, Orono, Simley, Stillwater, 
Two Rivers, Lakeville North, Apple Valley, Burnsville, Janesville Waldorf Pemberton, Red Wing 

 
Event 

 
Girls Boys 

4x800 
10:00 G 
10:15 B 

Ellie Moore / Sam Palm / Ingrid Haaland / 
Delia Johnson 
 

Lance Georgeson / Mason Deegan / Toby 
Hennum / Gavin Roberts 

100/110 HH 
10:30 G 
10:50B 

Yao Buchl 
Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
Austin Bailey-Zimmerman 
 

Wesley Norquist 

100 
11:05 G 
11:20 B 

Clara Paleen 
Alexa Ramirez 
Kennedy Glass 
 

Brouke Brookins 
Melvin Mensah  
J’vion Giles 

4x200 
11:30 G 
11:45 B 

Clara Paleen / Ingrid Birkeland / Ellie 
Pundsack / Alexa Ramirez 
 
Alt: Harper Franz 
 

Brouke Brookins / Sam Schlukebier / 
Shawon Easley / Terez McDaniel-Vaughn 
 
Alt: J’vion Giles, Melvin Mensah 

1600 
12:00 G 
12:10 B 

Chloe Koch 
Ziva Westreich 
Eleanor Osmond 
 

Ben Martin 
Mustafa Ahmadad 
Tim Tzeutschler 
 

4x100 
12:30 G 
12:40 B 

 
 
 

Demarcus Simmons / J’vion Giles / Melvin 
Mensah / Terez McDaniel-Vaughn 
 
Alt: Shawon Easley 
 

400 
12:50 G 
1:05 B 

Delia Johnson 
Ellie Pundsack 
Harper Franz  
 

Brouke Brookins 
Sam Schlukebier 
Toby Hennum 

300 LH 
1:30 G 
1:45 B 

Yao Buchl 
Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
Austin Bailey-Zimmerman 
 

Wesley Norquist 
Emmett Riemenschneider 

800 
1:55 G 
2:20 B 

Ellie Moore 
Evie Beaumaster 
Ruby Peterson 

Charlie Service 
Davis Isom 
Tad Forsman 
 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1sYwW-P2FIPNX01GGAbkKfe0KjIDhtqd02oOmw_OcCRw/edit?usp=sharing


200 
2:35 G 
2:50 B 

Alexa Ramirez 
Kennedy Glass 
Harper Franz 
 

Demarcus Simmons 
Shawon Easley 
Terez McDaniel-Vaughn 
 

3200 
3:20 G 
3:40 B 

Grace Lewis-Mosher 
Alice Rapacz 
 
 
2 entries unless all 3 runners are faster than 
12:30 
 

Ben Martin 
Gavin Roberts 
Mason Deegan 
 
2 entries unless all 3 runners are faster than 
10:20 
 

4x400 
3:55 G 
4:05 B 

Yao Buchl / Eleanor Osmond /  
Evie Beaumaster / Austin 
Bailey-Zimmerman 
 
Alt: Ruby Peterson, Ziva Westreich 
 

Mustafa Ahmadad / Emmett 
Riemenschneider / Tad Forsman / Wesley 
Norquist 
 
Alt: Tim Tzeutschler 

High 
10:00 B/G 

Mila Hart 
Carrie Galligan 
 

Wesley Norquist 
Mustafa Ahmadad 

Long  
10:00-12:00 G 
12:30-2:30 B 

Ingrid Birkeland 
Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
Ellie Pundsack 
 

Demarcus Simmons 
Melvin Mensah 
Shawon Easley 
 

Triple 
12:30-2:30 G 
10:00-12:00 B 

Nuria Rodriguez-Foster 
Sam Palm 
Carrie Galligan 
 

Terez McDaniel-Vaughn 
Mustafa Ahmadad 
 
 

Shot 
12:30 G 
10:00 B 

Faith Taylor 
 
 

Benny Waud 
Jonah Wrigley 

Discus 
10:00 G 
12:30 B 

Faith Taylor 
Emily Radmacher 
 

Benny Waud 
Jonah Wrigley 
 

 
 


